
 

 

Transcription Rates 
No need to edit your transcripts for accuracy, grammar, spelling, punctuation, consistency, or paragraph breaks. 

We promise 99% accuracy and on-time delivery, or we will give you a full refund. 

 

Base Rate - $2.99 Per Audio Minute (Includes 1 Speaker and 3-5 Days Turnaround Time) 

Additional Services (Add to Base Rate) 

 

Number of Speakers Per Audio Minute 

1-2 

3-4 

5-7 

8-9 

10+ 

Included 

$0.25 

$0.50 

$0.75 

$1.00 

 

Turnaround Time (Per 60 Audio Minutes) Per Audio Minute 

Same Day (Request Before 11 AM CST) 

24 Hours (Excludes Holiday/Weekends) 

1-2 Days 

3-5 Days 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.00 

Included 

 

Difficult Audio Per Audio Minute 

Excessive Background Noise 

People Talking Over Each Other 

Quiet Voices (Can Barely Be Heard) 

Poorly Recorded Audio 

Light Accent 

Heavy Accent 

Extensive Research  

Verbatim 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.25 

$0.50 

$0.50 

$0.50 



 

 

Time Stamps 

Correct Grammar 

$0.50 

Included 

 

Custom and Conversions  Price Per Item 

Custom Formatting 

Custom Template (One Time Charge) 

Convert CD/DVD to Digital Format 

Convert Cassette to Digital Format 

PDF  

$0.50 (Per Audio Minute) 

$5.00 (One Time Charge) 

$2.00 (Per CD/DVD) 

$8.00 (Per Cassette) 

$1.00 (Per Copy) 

 

 
 


