

BP Transcription services

Transcription Rates

No need to edit your transcripts for accuracy, grammar, spelling, punctuation, consistency, or paragraph breaks.

We promise 99% accuracy and on-time delivery, or we will give you a full refund.

Base Rate - \$2.99 Per Audio Minute (Includes 1 Speaker and 3-5 Days Turnaround Time)

Additional Services (Add to Base Rate)

Number of Speakers	Per Audio Minute
1-2	Included
3-4	\$0.25
5-7	\$0.50
8-9	\$0.75
10+	\$1.00
Turnaround Time (Per 60 Audio Minutes)	Per Audio Minute
Same Day (Request Before 11 AM CST)	\$2.00
24 Hours (Excludes Holiday/Weekends)	\$1.50
1-2 Days	\$1.00
3-5 Days	Included
Difficult Audio	Per Audio Minute
Excessive Background Noise	\$0.50
People Talking Over Each Other	\$0.50
Quiet Voices (Can Barely Be Heard)	\$0.50
Poorly Recorded Audio	\$0.50
Light Accent	\$0.25
Heavy Accent	\$0.50
Extensive Research	\$0.50
Verbatim	\$0.50



Time Stamps	\$0.50
Correct Grammar	Included
Custom and Conversions	Price Per Item
Custom Formatting	\$0.50 (Per Audio Minute)
Custom Template (One Time Charge)	\$5.00 (One Time Charge)
Convert CD/DVD to Digital Format	\$2.00 (Per CD/DVD)
Convert Cassette to Digital Format	\$8.00 (Per Cassette)
PDF	\$1.00 (Per Copy)